PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (BS-16)
(FAISALABAD) 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 50 candidates for

recruitment to 10 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA AND

01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (BS-16)

(FAISALABAD) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS

CONTROL DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held

on 28-10-2018.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO.  NO. NO.
1 10316 17205005 AMIR ALI AMJAD ALI
2 10350 17202264 ASAD ALI AMEER ALI
3 10621 17205022 MANSAB ALI SHER MUHAMMAD
4 10748 17204286 MUHAMMAD AWAIS GHULAM ALI
5 11095 17204814 NAEEM MAHMOOD MAHMOOD ALI
6 11146 17208381 RAMEEZ WARIS WARIS ALI
7 11355 17206081 WAJID ALI MUHAMMAD FEROZ
8 20255 17202295 MUHAMMAD ZESHAN HAIDER GHULAM ABBAS MALIK
9 20284 17202259 RASHID MAJEED ABDUAL MAJEED
10 30046 17205020 ABDUL KHALIQ KHAN SABIR KHAN
11 30165 17204064 MUHAMMAD NAVEED BASHIR AHMAD
12 50006 17200163 ZAIGHAM SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE



13
14
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16
17
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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34

60141
60550
61063
61166
61516
61642
61659
61950
62486
62531
62592
63532
63680
63824
63965
64347
64364
64817
66145
66216
66221
66455

66619
66811
66946
67169
70089
70112

ROLL

17202109
17208525
17204681
17201240
17204122
17200212
17204949
17206444
17206852
17205881
17203604
17200507
17209177
17200106
17200715
17200115
17202262
17204412
17202727
17200771
17203847
17202856

17204509
17203210
17200138
17206875
17202417
17203026

DIARY

AAMIR IQBAL

AHMAD WAQAS

ARSLAN SHAFIQ

ASIF HAMEED

FAISAL HAYAT

FAYYAZ AHMAD ANJUM
FIDA HUSSAIN AATAF
HAMZA SHAHID
M.JAHANZAB UMAR
MANSOOR KHALID

MOAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD FAISAL BASHIR
MUHAMMAD HASEEB
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD MANSOOR ARIF
MUHAMMAD SAJID
MUHAMMAD SAKANDER HAYAT
MUHAMMAD UMAR AWAN
SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN
SHAHZAD ASGHAR
SHAHZAD FAROOQ

SYED ZERBAD ALI SHERAZI

TOUSEEF HAIDER
USMAN GHANI
WAQAS AHMAD
ZEESHAN ASLAM
HASNAIN RAZA
MEHR ATIF SHAHZAD

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

10005
20004
60040
60092
60110

NO.

17200516
17204926
17200586
17201658
17201945

FARMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AHSAN IQBAL
KHAWAR SHEHZAD
QAMAR SHEHZAD
TAYYAB JABBAR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
SHAUKAT ALI BHALLI
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
ABDUL HAMEED

FAIZ AHMAD

MANSAB DAR

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
MAHR UMAR DRAZ

KHALID HUSSAIN
ZULFIQAR AHMAD

BASHIR AHMAD

HAFEEZ ULLAH
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ SAJID
MUHAMMAD ARIF NADEEM
MEHMOOD KHAN
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE ALVI
NASIR HUSSAIN

ASGHAR ALI

SARDAR MUHAMMAD
SYED SHAFQAT ABBAS ALI
SHERAZI

GHULAM HAIDER
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
AHMAD ALI AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ABDUL GHAFOOR

MEHR LIAQAT ALI

FATHER'S NAME

QURBAN ALI
MUHAMMAD YASIN
AHMAD BUKSH
ABDUL MAJEED
RAJA ABDUL JABBAR



WOMEN QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO.  NO. NO.
46 67346 17206035 AMMARA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
47 67609 17210118 GHAZALA YASIN MUHAMMAD YASIN
48 67711 17200810 IQRA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
49 67943 17203731 MUMTAZ HAIDER GHULAM HAIDER
50 68578 17205613 ZOYA SHAFQUAT SHAFQUAT RASOOL
3. 25 Candidates bearing Roll Nos. 20172, 20291, 20299, 61196, 61203, 61363, 62050,

62085, 62314, 62395, 62411, 63383, 63729, 63780, 63786, 63842, 64349, 64416, 64757, 67961,

67967, 68467, 70168, 70207, & 70221 failed to write the paper code and fill the relevant bubble code

on their Answer Sheets. According to the criteria laid down for Marking of Papers in the Manual of

Policy Decisions of the Punjab Public Service Commission, their Answer Sheets were not marked and

their candidature has been cancelled.

4, This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered,
if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently

for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 18 J 2018

Dated: 19-11-2018 (MIRZA NASEER INAYAT)
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