

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (BS-16) (FAISALABAD) 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following **50** candidates for recruitment to **10 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA AND 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (BS-16) (FAISALABAD) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 28-10-2018.**

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates</u> to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·			
1	10316	17205005	AMIR ALI	AMJAD ALI
2	10350	17202264	ASAD ALI	AMEER ALI
3	10621	17205022	MANSAB ALI	SHER MUHAMMAD
4	10748	17204286	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	GHULAM ALI
5	11095	17204814	NAEEM MAHMOOD	MAHMOOD ALI
6	11146	17208381	RAMEEZ WARIS	WARIS ALI
7	11355	17206081	WAJID ALI	MUHAMMAD FEROZ
8	20255	17202295	MUHAMMAD ZESHAN HAIDER	GHULAM ABBAS MALIK
9	20284	17202259	RASHID MAJEED	ABDUAL MAJEED
10	30046	17205020	ABDUL KHALIQ KHAN	SABIR KHAN
11	30165	17204064	MUHAMMAD NAVEED	BASHIR AHMAD
12	50006	17200163	ZAIGHAM SIDDIQUE	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

13	60141	17202109	AAMIR IQBAL	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
14	60550	17208525	AHMAD WAQAS	SHAUKAT ALI BHALLI
15	61063	17204681	ARSLAN SHAFIQ	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
16	61166	17201240	ASIF HAMEED	ABDUL HAMEED
17	61516	17204122	FAISAL HAYAT	FAIZ AHMAD
18	61642	17200212	FAYYAZ AHMAD ANJUM	MANSAB DAR
19	61659	17204949	FIDA HUSSAIN AATAF	MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
20	61950	17206444	HAMZA SHAHID	MUHAMMAD SHAHID
21	62486	17206852	M.JAHANZAB UMAR	MAHR UMAR DRAZ
22	62531	17205881	MANSOOR KHALID	KHALID HUSSAIN
23	62592	17203604	MOAZ AHMAD	ZULFIQAR AHMAD
24	63532	17200507	MUHAMMAD FAISAL BASHIR	BASHIR AHMAD
25	63680	17209177	MUHAMMAD HASEEB	HAFEEZ ULLAH
26	63824	17200106	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ SAJID
27	63965	17200715	MUHAMMAD MANSOOR ARIF	MUHAMMAD ARIF NADEEM
28	64347	17200115	MUHAMMAD SAJID	MEHMOOD KHAN
29	64364	17202262	MUHAMMAD SAKANDER HAYAT	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
30	64817	17204412	MUHAMMAD UMAR AWAN	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE ALVI
31	66145	17202727	SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN	NASIR HUSSAIN
32	66216	17200771	SHAHZAD ASGHAR	ASGHAR ALI
33	66221	17203847	SHAHZAD FAROOQ	SARDAR MUHAMMAD
34	66455	17202856	SYED ZERBAD ALI SHERAZI	SYED SHAFQAT ABBAS ALI
				SHERAZI
35	66619	17204509	TOUSEEF HAIDER	GHULAM HAIDER
36	66811	17203210	USMAN GHANI	MUHAMMAD SALEEM
37	66946	17200138	WAQAS AHMAD	AHMAD ALI AHMAD
38	67169	17206875	ZEESHAN ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
39	70089	17202417	HASNAIN RAZA	ABDUL GHAFOOR
40	70112	17203026	MEHR ATIF SHAHZAD	MEHR LIAQAT ALI

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
41	10005	17200516	FARMAN ALI	QURBAN ALI
42	20004	17204926	MUHAMMAD AHSAN IQBAL	MUHAMMAD YASIN
43	60040	17200586	KHAWAR SHEHZAD	AHMAD BUKSH
44	60092	17201658	QAMAR SHEHZAD	ABDUL MAJEED
45	60110	17201945	TAYYAB JABBAR	RAJA ABDUL JABBAR

WOMEN QUOTA

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
46	67346	17206035	AMMARA IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
47	67609	17210118	GHAZALA YASIN	MUHAMMAD YASIN
48	67711	17200810	IQRA IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
49	67943	17203731	MUMTAZ HAIDER	GHULAM HAIDER
50	68578	17205613	ZOYA SHAFQUAT	SHAFQUAT RASOOL

- 25 Candidates bearing Roll Nos. 20172, 20291, 20299, 61196, 61203, 61363, 62050, 62085, 62314, 62395, 62411, 63383, 63729, 63780, 63786, 63842, 64349, 64416, 64757, 67961, 67967, 68467, 70168, 70207, & 70221 failed to write the paper code and fill the relevant bubble code on their Answer Sheets. According to the criteria laid down for Marking of Papers in the Manual of Policy Decisions of the Punjab Public Service Commission, their Answer Sheets were not marked and their candidature has been cancelled.
- 4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 18 J 2018

<u>Dated:</u> 19-11-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT) SECRETARY PPSC